
Tender No. Tender Date Brief Description Mode of Tender Bidding Type Bid Closing Date
Nos. of tenders 

received

Nos. & Names of parties 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

Nos. & Names of parties 

not qualified after 

technical evaluation

Whether contract 

awarded to lowest 

tenderer/evaluated 

L1

PO/Contract No. & 

Date

Name of the 

contractor/supplier

value of 

contract (Rs. 

In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion of 

contract 

(MM/DD/YY)

CEI4702P15 27.08.2014
CONSTRUCTION OF 

RETAINING WALL AT LOC-9

INDIGENOUS 

PRESS TENDER

SINGLE STAGE - 

COMPOSITE 

BID SYSTEM

17.09.2014 6

5; DEVI ENGINEERING & 

CONSTRUCTIONS, N.V. 

SATYANARAYANA RAJU, 

M.N. MURTHY, T.V. 

CHALAPATHI RAO, 

GEETHANJALI 

CONSTRUCTIONS

1; JASWANTH 

ENTERPRISES
YES

6108582 

dtd.30.10.2014
T.V. CHALAPATHI RAO                54.10 28.02.2015

6205830 

DTD.13.11.2014

WEATHERFORD 

OILTOOL ME LTD.
3,707.90          31.01.2017

6205831 

DTD.13.11.2014

SCHLUMBERGER ASIA 

SERVICES LTD.
92.87               31.01.2017

6205833 

DTD.19.11.2014

DRECO ENERGY 

SERVICES ULC
193.63             31.01.2017

Details of contracts against Tenders (Value more than Rs. 5.00 lakhs) from KG Basin Project from 1st November, 2014 to 30th November, 2014

HIRING OF DOWNHOLE 

RENTAL TOOLS & 

WHIPSTOCK SERVICES

CEG1190L14 21.09.2014
GLOBAL LIMITED 

TENDER

SINGLE STAGE - 

TWO BID 

SYSTEM

06.12.2013 3

3; SCHLUMBERGER ASIA 

SERVICES LTD-GROUPS 1 & 

2, DRECO ENERGY 

SERVICES ULC-GROUP5, 

WEATHERFORD OILTOOL 

ME LTD-GROUPS 1,2 3 & 4.

2; SCHLUMBERGER ASIA 

SERVICES LTD-GROUP 3, 

DRECO ENERGY SERVICES 

ULC-GROUPS 1 & 3 YES


